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Women / XS / 11 years
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hope  Orlowski301
TCGA

9.050 9.600 9.6009.300 37.550
4T 3T 2T 1 1 

1 

Jalaana Grimes293
TCGA

9.050 9.300 9.5009.300 37.150
4T 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Nicolay322
Oly Mid Rivers

9.150 9.300 9.0509.400 36.900
3T 4T 1 4T 3 

3 

Becca Miller300
TCGA

8.850 9.800 9.0508.700 36.400
7T 1 6T 4T 4 

4 

Antara Panwar294
TCGA

9.250 9.300 8.5009.250 36.300
1 4T 3 8T 5 

5 

Abby Welch151
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.600 9.0008.500 36.250
3T 3T 8 5 6 

6 

Natalie Smith297
TCGA

9.200 9.000 9.1008.700 36.000
2 6 6T 3 7 

7 

Ava Gould291
TCGA

9.000 9.700 8.5008.600 35.800
5T 2 7 8T 8 

8 

Adriana Tumbough195
South County YMCA

9.000 9.200 8.0008.900 35.100
5T 5 5T 11 9T

9T

Addyson Burns193
South County YMCA

8.750 8.400 8.7509.200 35.100
8 8T 4 6 9T

9T

Evelynn Priscu205
South County YMCA

8.850 8.900 8.7008.300 34.750
7T 7 9 7 10 

10 

Elena Foster202
South County YMCA

8.900 8.400 8.3008.900 34.500
6 8T 5T 10 11 

11 

Avery Adams280
TCGA

8.300 8.400 8.4508.200 33.350
9 8T 10 9 12 

12 
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